
 
 

 
 

 
REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS #1415-91 

 
Solar Photovoltaic Program 

 
Addendum #3 

March 6, 2015  
 

The following changes, additions, deletions or corrections shall become part of the 
Request for Qualifications for Solar Photovoltaic Program 

 
1. Question: Can you send out the Excel file with the interval data?  It would save us 

significant time to not have to re-format from PDF. 

Answer:  RSCCD will not issue MS Excel file, please use the .pdf document as 
provided. 

2. Question: Addenda no. 2 appears to address only the Santa Ana College or the 
Santiago Canyon site? Are you still interested in projects at both sites?  If so, please 
forward data for the other site as well. 

Answer: Billing history for all sites is attached (usage provided under Addenda 
no.2). Site determination has not been performed for this phase of the program. 

3. Question: It is also very helpful when performing a savings analysis to have a copy of at 
least one actual bill from SCE—this tells us which billing tariff you are currently on, and 
also provides details that enable us to more accurately estimate savings from solar (such 
as interconnection voltage, demand response/CPP programs, etc.).  Please provide one 
bill for each site. 

Answer: Refer to response to Question 2 above.  Actual SCE bill is not available for 
this RFQ. 

4. Question: Will you be holding a site visit?  If not, may we schedule a time to come and 
view the site and potential interconnection points? 

Answer: Site visits will not be performed as part of the RFQ process, however, 
Contractors are encouraged to visits the sites on their own. The potential sites 
are indicated on the Campus Site Plans that were part of the original RFQ 
package. Once a site has been determined, it will be defined and included in the 
RFP. 

End of Addendum #3 



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr Meter Read Date

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012 07/26/12

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012 08/24/12

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012 09/25/12

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012 10/26/12

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012 11/28/12

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012 12/27/12

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013 01/28/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 02/27/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013 03/28/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013 04/11/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013 05/10/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013 06/07/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013 01/11/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013 02/11/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013 03/13/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013 04/11/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013 05/10/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013 06/11/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013 01/28/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 02/27/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013 03/28/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013 04/26/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013 05/28/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013 06/26/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013 01/28/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 02/27/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013 03/28/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013 04/26/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013 05/28/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013 06/26/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013 01/16/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013 02/14/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013 03/18/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013 04/16/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013 05/15/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013 06/14/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013 01/11/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013 02/11/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013 03/13/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013 04/11/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013 05/10/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013 06/11/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013 01/10/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013 02/08/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013 03/12/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013 04/10/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013 05/09/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013 06/10/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013 01/28/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 02/27/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013 03/28/13



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr Meter Read Date

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013 04/26/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013 05/28/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013 06/26/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013 01/14/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013 02/12/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013 03/14/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013 04/12/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013 05/13/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013 06/12/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 02/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 03/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013 04/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013 05/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013 06/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013 01/03/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013 02/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013 03/05/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013 04/03/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013 05/02/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013 06/03/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013 01/28/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 02/27/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013 03/13/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013 04/11/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013 05/10/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013 06/07/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013 01/17/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013 02/15/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013 03/19/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013 04/17/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013 05/16/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013 06/17/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 02/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 03/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013 04/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013 05/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013 06/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 02/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 03/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013 04/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013 05/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013 06/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 02/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 03/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013 04/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013 05/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013 06/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013 01/17/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 02/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013 03/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013 04/01/13



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr Meter Read Date

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013 05/01/13

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013 06/01/13



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Stmt Rate Bill Amt

TGS3-CPP $12,816.78

TGS3-CPP $15,323.52

TGS3-CPP $20,888.13

TGS3-CPP $11,936.28

TGS3-CPP $8,801.92

TGS3-CPP $7,210.30

TGS3-CPP $6,869.75

TGS3-CPP $8,676.26

TGS3-CPP $9,051.53

TGS3-CPP $4,392.50

TGS3-CPP $10,578.32

TGS3-CPP $11,556.19

TGS3-CPP $4,733.82

TGS3-CPP $6,362.09

TGS3-CPP $6,546.31

TGS3-CPP $6,481.37

TGS3-CPP $7,986.74

TGS3-CPP $9,558.59

TGS3-CPP $6,647.28

TGS3-CPP $7,650.20

TGS3-CPP $7,833.75

TGS3-CPP $8,276.19

TGS3-CPP $8,932.91

TGS3-CPP $9,494.62

GS-2 $604.86

GS-2 $1,032.10

GS-2 $1,058.24

GS-2 $1,065.96

GS-2 $1,151.60

GS-2 $1,323.40

TOU-8-CPP $50,221.00

TOU-8-CPP $66,909.60

TOU-8-CPP $75,389.82

TOU-8-CPP $73,044.21

TOU-8-CPP $88,553.45

TOU-8-CPP $93,665.33

GS-2 $1,127.86

GS-2 $1,099.84

GS-2 $924.34

GS-2 $766.77

GS-2 $897.78

GS-2 $1,195.84

TGS3-CPP $8,527.17

TGS3-CPP $9,704.23

TGS3-CPP $11,274.23

TGS3-CPP $11,031.24

TGS3-CPP $12,930.16

TGS3-CPP $15,165.56

GS-2 $3,978.85

GS-2 $4,058.69

GS-2 $4,239.88



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Stmt Rate Bill Amt

GS-2 $4,291.84

GS-2 $5,648.85

GS-2 $7,067.06

TGS3-CPP $6,452.65

TGS3-CPP $5,383.38

TGS3-CPP $5,765.44

TGS3-CPP $5,418.11

TGS3-CPP $6,115.96

TGS3-CPP $7,103.82

MISC-CHARGES $294.85

MISC-CHARGES $294.85

MISC-CHARGES $294.85

MISC-CHARGES $294.85

MISC-CHARGES $294.85

GS-2 $3,903.84

GS-2 $3,903.86

GS-2 $4,724.59

GS-2 $4,340.11

GS-2 $4,676.80

GS-2 $5,295.94

TOU-8-CPP $22,412.46

TOU-8-CPP $26,586.95

TOU-8-CPP $13,403.70

TOU-8-CPP $32,049.33

TOU-8-CPP $34,649.18

TOU-8-CPP $44,560.06

TGS3-CPP $5,883.84

TGS3-CPP $6,284.17

TGS3-CPP $6,729.42

TGS3-CPP $6,950.26

TGS3-CPP $8,873.80

TGS3-CPP $10,565.28

MISC-CHARGES $843.58

MISC-CHARGES $843.58

MISC-CHARGES $843.58

MISC-CHARGES $843.58

MISC-CHARGES $843.58

MISC-CHARGES $162.59

MISC-CHARGES $162.59

MISC-CHARGES $162.59

MISC-CHARGES $162.59

MISC-CHARGES $162.59

MISC-CHARGES $403.73

MISC-CHARGES $403.73

MISC-CHARGES $403.73

MISC-CHARGES $403.73

MISC-CHARGES $403.73

GS-1 $96.62

MISC-CHARGES $284.33

MISC-CHARGES $284.33

MISC-CHARGES $284.33



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Stmt Rate Bill Amt

MISC-CHARGES $284.33

MISC-CHARGES $284.33

$1,068,630.08

$2,571,346.91



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

KWH Usage City Tax State Tax

67,734 $0.00 $19.64

70,311 $0.00 $20.39

99,754 $0.00 $28.93

92,772 $0.00 $26.90

79,253 $0.00 $22.98

59,814 $0.00 $17.35

56,649 $0.00 $16.43

75,307 $0.00 $21.84

74,120 $0.00 $21.49

35,208 $0.00 $10.21

80,584 $0.00 $23.37

73,793 $0.00 $21.40

38,033 $0.00 $11.03

52,810 $0.00 $15.31

53,818 $0.00 $15.61

48,694 $0.00 $14.12

56,094 $0.00 $16.27

61,336 $0.00 $17.79

54,959 $0.00 $15.94

66,122 $0.00 $19.18

71,009 $0.00 $20.59

68,517 $0.00 $19.87

75,452 $0.00 $21.88

58,689 $0.00 $17.02

3,977 $0.00 $1.15

7,561 $0.00 $2.19

7,144 $0.00 $2.07

7,553 $0.00 $2.19

8,173 $0.00 $2.37

5,867 $0.00 $1.70

526,903 $0.00 $152.80

627,989 $0.00 $182.12

719,201 $0.00 $208.57

660,924 $0.00 $191.67

735,910 $0.00 $213.41

694,121 $0.00 $201.30

8,173 $0.00 $2.37

7,155 $0.00 $2.07

6,254 $0.00 $1.81

5,450 $0.00 $1.58

5,558 $0.00 $1.61

7,234 $0.00 $2.10

69,414 $0.00 $20.13

80,510 $0.00 $23.35

84,457 $0.00 $24.49

90,411 $0.00 $26.22

100,855 $0.00 $29.25

110,424 $0.00 $32.02

33,054 $0.00 $9.59

34,292 $0.00 $9.94

33,114 $0.00 $9.60



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

KWH Usage City Tax State Tax

36,269 $0.00 $10.52

44,922 $0.00 $13.03

39,144 $0.00 $11.35

46,802 $0.00 $13.57

42,365 $0.00 $12.29

43,416 $0.00 $12.59

41,008 $0.00 $11.89

40,676 $0.00 $11.80

41,175 $0.00 $11.94

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

33,530 $0.00 $9.72

32,112 $0.00 $9.31

39,939 $0.00 $11.58

36,521 $0.00 $10.59

40,470 $0.00 $11.74

41,743 $0.00 $12.11

220,140 $0.00 $63.84

244,984 $0.00 $71.05

126,600 $0.00 $36.71

278,336 $0.00 $80.72

310,124 $0.00 $89.94

$0.00 $85.00

54,525 $0.00 $15.81

52,956 $0.00 $15.36

57,883 $0.00 $16.79

54,750 $0.00 $15.88

62,882 $0.00 $18.24

76,542 $0.00 $22.20

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

498 $5.46 $0.14

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

KWH Usage City Tax State Tax

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

8,392,822

2,487,105



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Maximum KW Billing Days

232.0 30

241.0 29

329.0 32

313.0 31

259.0 33

225.0 29

196.0 32

231.0 30

258.0 29

243.0 14

279.0 29

336.0 28

141.0 30

172.0 31

178.0 30

184.0 29

225.0 29

245.0 32

191.0 32

204.0 30

197.0 29

199.0 29

206.0 32

177.0 29

14.0 32

26.0 30

30.0 29

27.0 29

30.0 32

22.0 29

1,229.0 32

1,699.0 29

1,882.0 32

1,901.0 29

2,544.0 29

2,083.0 30

32.0 30

32.0 31

24.0 30

16.0 29

24.0 29

24.0 32

271.0 30

278.0 29

367.0 32

307.0 29

342.0 29

367.0 32

109.0 32

106.0 30

125.0 29



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Maximum KW Billing Days

115.0 29

173.0 32

122.0 29

216.0 32

147.0 29

168.0 30

146.0 29

179.0 31

188.0 30

0.0 31

0.0 28

0.0 31

0.0 30

0.0 31

115.0 30

106.0 29

125.0 32

115.0 29

122.0 29

147.0 32

560.0 32

704.0 30

720.0 14

912.0 29

896.0 29

1,408.0 28

150.0 31

169.0 29

180.0 32

185.0 29

254.0 29

211.0 32

0.0 31

0.0 28

0.0 31

0.0 30

0.0 31

0.0 31

0.0 28

0.0 31

0.0 30

0.0 31

0.0 31

0.0 28

0.0 31

0.0 30

0.0 31

11.0 33

0.0 31

0.0 28

0.0 31



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Maximum KW Billing Days

0.0 30

0.0 31

27,916.0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Billing KVAR

114

123

150

139
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97
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86

99

100

110

144

15

31
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52
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149
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141

144

142

0

0

0

0

0

0

922

1,094

1,210

1,238

1,507

1,354

0

0

0

0

0

0

133

147

179
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0

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Billing KVAR

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Sumr Billing Days

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Summer Onpeak KWH

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Summer Onpeak KW

0.0

0.0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Onpeak KW $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Summer Onpeak KW $

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Onpeak KWH $

$305.82

$0.00

$464.28

$78.09

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$63.41

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$86.44

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$199.13

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,093.62

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$122.90

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Onpeak KWH $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$62.16

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$229.32

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$152.97

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Summer Onpeak KWH $

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Midpeak KWH

26,187

27,307

38,771

6,529

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4,658

0

0

0

0

0

6,328

0

0

0

0

0

16,960

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

93,907

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7,381

0

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Midpeak KWH
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Summer Midpeak KWH

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Midpeak KW

231.8

224.2

327.4

260.6

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

166.6

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

184.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

176.6

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1,526.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

260.2

0.0

0.0

0.0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Midpeak KW

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

125.8

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

720.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

191.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Summer Midpeak KW

0.0

0.0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Midpeak KW $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Summer Midpeak KW $

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Midpeak KWH $

$401.45

$0.00

$588.54

$99.11

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$75.97

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$103.21

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$276.62

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,371.98

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$120.38

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Midpeak KWH $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$62.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$272.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$165.20

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Summer Midpeak KWH $

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Offpeak KWH

21,598

21,204

30,398

5,661

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4,874

0

0

0

0

0

6,466

0

0

0

0

0

20,795

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

109,164

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13,766

0

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Offpeak KWH

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6,363

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28,388

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Summer Offpeak KWH

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Summer Offpeak KW

0.0

0.0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Offpeak KW $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Offpeak KW $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Summer Offpeak KW $

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Offpeak KWH $

$331.10

$0.00

$461.44

$85.93

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$79.49

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$105.46

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$339.17

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,594.89

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$224.52

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Summer Offpeak KWH $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$103.78

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$414.75

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$304.46

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Summer Offpeak KWH $

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Winter Billing Days

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Winter Midpeak KWH

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013
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Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Winter Midpeak KW

0.0

0.0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Winter Midpeak KW $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Winter Midpeak KW $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Winter Midpeak KW $

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Winter Midpeak KWH $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$746.29

$693.74

$540.89

$369.38

$660.10

$678.84

$239.17

$784.59

$561.91

$86.64

$445.74

$480.67

$160.46

$565.61

$435.87

$311.28

$520.69

$556.06

$495.52

$613.64

$86.09

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,483.49

$4,704.21

$5,238.08

$2,731.86

$6,126.06

$3,305.17

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$164.76

$685.51

$689.33

$252.65

$896.93

$753.74

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Winter Midpeak KWH $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$153.22

$375.42

$377.68

$144.65

$351.57

$238.10

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,159.17

$1,695.11

$907.94

$701.78

$2,387.86

$1,700.35

$191.38

$391.06

$408.90

$250.83

$541.20

$303.02

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Winter Midpeak KWH $

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Winter Offpeak KWH

0

0

0

26,437

33,702

24,299

26,847

30,372

27,909

13,703

30,193

24,284

20,340

22,467

21,097

18,806

19,767

15,248

29,845

30,677

33,156

31,600

36,040

3,196

0

0

0

0

0

0

291,077

277,452

328,882

280,130

294,233

177,900

0

0

0

0

0

0

32,026

33,845

37,532

38,123

43,249

33,332

0

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Winter Offpeak KWH

0

0

0

21,128

16,809

17,706

16,516

18,096

11,883

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

117,768

118,672

58,944

131,604

137,964

107,744

29,283

26,335

30,048

25,550

28,123

18,905

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Winter Offpeak KWH

0

0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Winter Offpeak KW

0.0

0.0

0.0

260.0

203.0

194.0

148.0

189.0

208.0

209.0

212.0

240.0

111.0

139.0

155.0

129.0

141.0

146.0

181.0

190.0

181.0

198.0

180.0

166.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1,037.0

1,238.0

1,363.0

1,373.0

1,699.0

1,421.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

194.0

217.0

220.0

210.0

240.0

313.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Winter Offpeak KW

0.0

0.0

0.0

165.0

101.0

120.0

84.0

95.0

151.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

464.0

496.0
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624.0

768.0

800.0

150.0

147.0

125.0

113.0

153.0

135.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Winter Offpeak KW

0.0

0.0



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Winter Offpeak KW $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Winter Offpeak KW $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Winter Offpeak KW $

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 July, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 August, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 September, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 October, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 November, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE 92869 December, 2012

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 296076 23219074 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 1140477 23219330 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-015908 2900 W EDINGER AVE NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 2381047 23219579 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-011387 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 3641416 23221120 8222 GS-2 223000-013510 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5243287 201466901 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V349N-014977 1530 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 5740231 23221906 8222 GS-2 259000-039723 3000 W EDINGER AVE FTC NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 13143732 125165803 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-017559 2323 N BROADWAY UNIT 265 NoSANTA ANA 92706 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Winter Offpeak KWH $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$402.64

$513.28

$370.07

$332.76

$446.16

$409.98

$152.40

$470.11

$378.10

$99.60

$330.04

$309.91

$100.97

$307.77

$237.41

$369.92

$450.65

$487.06

$424.14

$561.14

$49.76

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,831.05

$3,723.41

$4,413.60

$2,009.69

$4,081.01

$2,467.47

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$141.14

$497.18

$551.35

$184.21

$673.39

$518.98

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 23589218 257426882 8222 GS-2 259000-053154 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 25144181 266133859 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-002829 1465 N BATAVIA ST YesORANGE 92867 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26152231 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 26597237 275442515 8222 GS-2 259000-043210 1320 S BRISTOL ST NoSANTA ANA 92704 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 27623777 23219074 8222 TOU-8-CPP  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 April, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 28312705 49514276 8222 TGS3-CPP  V349N-004717 15991 ARMSTRONG AVE NoTUSTIN 92782 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 32140109 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 34172888 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 35915293 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V345N-000465 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT 12KV YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 36822049 0 8222 GS-1  1720 W 17TH ST NoSANTA ANA 92706 January, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 February, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 March, 2013

Winter Offpeak KWH $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$126.08

$246.92

$260.10

$97.55

$281.75

$185.02

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,333.51

$1,592.58

$791.03

$629.43

$1,913.56

$1,494.41

$222.02

$386.86

$441.41

$219.49

$437.88

$294.35

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Cust Name Cust Num Serv Acct Num Cust Acct Num SIC Code Current Rate Meter Num Service Street Addr City Name Zip Billing Mo/Yr

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 May, 2013

RANCHO SANTIAGO COLLEGE 8637 37696386 23219074 8222 MISC-CHARGES  V349N-003721 8045 E CHAPMAN AVE YesORANGE 92869 June, 2013

Winter Offpeak KWH $

$0.00

$0.00
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